The PA30 Series protects workers against gases, vapors, and/or particulates when used according to Bullard's
instructions. It accomplishes this, in part, by drawing ambient air through a filter/cartridge, and supplying
that air through a breathing tube into the workers’ headpiece.
Customer driven product development, as well as the incorporation of the latest technologies, culminate in
the unique design and features of the PA30 Series.
Head
Protection

CATALOG
NUMBER DESCRIPTION
Ordering Information
CATALOG
NUMBER DESCRIPTION
PA30 Systems
PA30TJ3 PA3 Blower Assembly, 20TJ Hoods, PA1BT Breathing Tube, and
PA3SMC Quick Charger
PA30TP3 PA3 Blower Assembly, 20TP Hoods, PA1BT Breathing Tube, and
PA3SMC Quick Charger
PA30TIC3 PA3 Blower Assembly, 20TIC Hoods, PA1BT Breathing Tube, and
PA3SMC Quick Charger
PA30TIC3DB PA3DB Blower Assembly with Decon Belt, 20TIC Hoods, PA1BT
Breathing Tube, and PA3SMC Quick Charger
PA30TPC3 PA3 Blower Assembly, 20TPC Hoods, PA1BT Breathing Tube, and
PA3SMC Quick Charger
PA30SIC3 PA3 Blower Assembly, 20SIC Hoods, PA1BT Breathing Tube, and
PA3SMC Quick Charger
PA30SIC3DB PA3DB Blower Assembly with Decon Belt, 20SIC Hoods, PA1BT
Breathing Tube, and PA3SMC Quick Charger
PA30LF3 PA3 Blower Assembly, 20LFL Loose Fitting Facepiece, PA20LFBT
Breathing Tube,  and PA3SMC Quick Charger
PA30 Filter / Cartridge Replacements (6/pkg.)
PA3HE High Efficiency Particulate Filters (HE)
PA3OVAGHE Organic Vapor/Acid Gas/High Efficiency Particulate Filter